MIFARE DESFire E V2 is ideal for solution developers and system operators building
reliable, interoperable and scalable smart card solutions. The second evolution of
our industry-leading MIFARE DESFire open architecture platform for smart cards
 superior performance, state-of-the-art security and privacy and enhanced
multi-application support to make new business models possible.
N XP IC  for
next-generation
multi-application

Transaction MAC Per application Per application Per application
Virtual Card Architecture PICC & application level PICC & application level PICC & application level
Ordering information
17 pF sawn wafer (bumped) MF3D2201DUD MF3D4201DUD/ MF3D8201DUD
17 pF MOA4 module MF3D2200DA4 MF3D4200DA4/ MF3D8200DA4
70 pF sawn Wafer (bumped) MF3DH2201DUD MF3DH4201DUD MF3DH8201DUD
70 pF MOA4 module MF3DH2200DA4 MF3DH4200DA4 MF3DH8200DA4
w w w.M IFA RE .net
March 2014
5
n